                                                  UTS10Z8Bxx
Confidential                                                                                         Page 1
DATA SHEET
UNIVISO –  UTS10Z8Bxx
10.3Gbps SFP+ BIDI Transceiver, Single Mode,80km Reach TX1490nm / RX1550nm
(TX1550nm / RX1490nm)
     UTS10Z8Bxx are hot-pluggable 3.3V Small-Form-Factor transceiver modules. They are designed
expressly for high-speed communication applications that require rates up to 11.1Gb/s, they are

Applications
• 10GBASE-BX 10.3125Gb/s Ethernet
Ordering Information
Part. No
Specifications (Per Channel)
Pack
Rate
(Gbps)
Tx
(nm)
Po
(dBm)
RX
Sen
(dBm)
Temp
(℃)
Reach
(km)
DDM
UTS10Z8B45 SFP+ 10.3 1490 0~4 APD <-23 0~70 80 Y
UTS10Z8B54 SFP+ 10.3 1550 -1~3 APD <-23 0~70 80 Y
UTS10Z8B45I SFP+ 10.3 1490 0~4 APD <-23 -40~85 80 Y
UTS10Z8B54I SFP+ 10.3 1550 -1~3 APD <-23 -40~85 80 Y
For More Information:
Yuanzheng Building B, Nanshan District, Shenzhen, China, 518052
                                                  UTS10Z8Bxx
Confidential                                                                                         Page 2